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Unit

All the reservoirs contain all components required to mount a pump to it.

*P820 Reservoirs do not include manifold blocks.

Part Number Description Ratios # of Pumps Weight
(lbs)

Reservoir 
Size (G)

Catalog 
Call Out

1/3

P720

P801

P820*

3/4

1-1/2

2-1/2

1/3

3/4

1-1/2

2-1/2

1/2

1

2-1/2

3

5

5

8

8

10

10

20

20

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

1 5

1 5

1 8

1 9

1 5

1 5

1 8

1 10

1 4

1 6

1 10

1 12

1 17

2 19

1 26

2 28

1 65

2 67

1 85

2 87

R3

R4

R15

R25

R3

R4

R15

R25

N/H

NL/HL

R25

R30

R50

R50

R80

R80

R100

R100

R200

R200

A720-XX-N-R3

A720-XX-N-R4

A720-XX-N-R15

A720-XX-N-R25

A720-XX-N-R3

A720-XX-N-R4

A801-XX-N-R15

A801-XX-N-R25

A820-XX-N-RNH

A820-XX-N-RNHL

A820-XX-N-R25

A820-XX-N-R30

A820-XX-N-R50

A820-XX/XX-N-R50

A820-XX-N-R80

A820-XX/XX-N-R80

A820-XX-N-R100

A820-XX/XX-N-R100

A820-XX-N-R200

A820-XX/XX-N-R200

1/3 g reservoir with filler breather 
and sight level gauge

3/4 g reservoir with filler breather 
and sight level gauge

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather 
and sight level gauge

2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather
and sight level gauge

1/3 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

3/4 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge, 
mounting bracket and vertical or horizontal mounting

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge, 
mounting bracket and vertical or horizontal mounting

2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

3 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

5 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

5 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting
brackets and sight level gauge

8 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

8 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting
brackets and sight level gauge

10 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket, return filter and sight level gauge

10 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting 
brackets, return filter and sight level gauge

20 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket, return filter and sight level gauge

20 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting 
brackets, return filter and sight level gauge
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Unit Part Number Description Ratios # of PumpsReservoir 
Size (G)

Catalog 
Call Out

3/4

P826

P830

P901

1-1/2

2-1/2

3/4

1-1/2

2-1/2

3

5

8

1/2

1

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

40, 60, 
80, 100

40, 60, 
80, 100

6, 10, 20

40, 60, 
80, 100

40, 60, 
80, 100

40, 60, 
80, 100

40, 60, 
80, 100

6, 10, 20

6, 10, 20

All

6, 10, 20

6, 10, 20

All

1 5

1 5

1 11

1 5

1 5

1 11

1 13

1 18

1 27

1 12

1 9

1 15

1 12

1 10

1 9

2 14

1 14

1 11

1 17

1 14

1 12

1 11

2 16

R4

R15

R25

R4

R15

R25

R15

R25

N/H

T050

T050

T050

T050

T050

T050

T050

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

A826-XX-N-R4

A826-XX-N-R15

A826-XX-N-R25

A830-XX-N-R4

A830-XX-N-R15

A830-XX-N-R25

A801-XX-N-R15

A801-XX-N-R25

A820-XX-N-RNH

A901A-HP-N-T050-PA

A901A-LP-N-T050-PA

A901-HP-N-T050-DH

A901-HP-N-T050-P

A901-LP-N-T050-DH

A901-LP-N-T050-P

A901-XX-N-T050-HL

A901A-HP-N-T10-PA

A901A-LP-N-T10-PA

A901-HP-N-T10-DH

A901-HP-N-T10-P

A901-LP-N-T10-DH

A901-LP-N-T10-P

A901-XX-N-T10-HL

3/4 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

3/4 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting 
bracket and sight level gauge

3 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket and sight level gauge

5 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket, return filter and sight level gauge

8 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting
bracket, return filter and sight level gauge

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and 
standard high pressure manifold prepared for APRV

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and 
standard low pressure manifold prepared for APRV

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge 
and single station D03 high pressure manifold

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and standard high pressure manifold

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and single station D03 low pressure manifold

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and standard low pressure manifold

1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and high/low
manifold prepared for a high pressure and a low pressure pump

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and 
standard high pressure manifold prepared for APRV

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and 
standard low pressure manifold prepared for APRV

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and single station D03 high pressure manifold

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and standard high pressure manifold

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and single station D03 low pressure manifold

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and standard low pressure manifold

1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and high/low  
manifold prepared for a high pressure and a low pressure pump

Weight
(lbs)

6, 10, 20
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Unit Part Number Description Ratios # of PumpsReservoir 
Size (G)

Catalog 
Call Out

P901 1-1/2

All

1 16

1 13

1 19

1 16

1 14

1 13

2 18

T15

T15

T15

T15

T15

T15

T15

A901A-HP-N-T15-PA

A901A-LP-N-T15-PA

A901-HP-N-T15-DH

A901-HP-N-T15-P

A901-LP-N-T15-DH

A901-LP-N-T15-P

A901-XX-N-T15-HL

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge 
and standard high pressure manifold prepared for APRV

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge 
and standard low pressure manifold prepared for APRV

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and single station D03 high pressure manifold

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and standard high pressure manifold

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and single station D03 low pressure manifold

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge
and standard low pressure manifold

1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and high/
low manifold prepared for a high pressure and a low pressure 

40, 60, 
80, 100

40, 60, 
80, 100

40, 60, 
80, 100

6, 10, 20

6, 10, 20

1013

HYDRONIC WARRANTY POLICY: Hydronic, Corp. warrants each product against defects in material and workmanship for a period of 6 months 
from the date of manufacturing providing its use was in accordance with Hydronic recommendations. If the product fails to perform as warranted, 
Hydronic will, at its option, repair or replace the product free of charge. The company will not be liable for incidental or consequential damages. 
We make no other warranty, expressed or implied, including warranties of merchant ability or fitness for a particular purpose.

Weight
(lbs)

6, 10, 20


