Reservoirs

All the reservoirs contain all components required to mount a pump to it.

Unit	Reservoir Size (G)	Catalog Call Out	Part Number	Description	Ratios	# of Pumps	Weight (lbs)
P720	1/3	R3	A720-XX-N-R3	1/3 g reservoir with filler breather and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	3/4	R4	A720-XX-N-R4	3/4 g reservoir with filler breather and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	1-1/2	R15	A720-XX-N-R15	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather and sight level gauge	All	1	8
	2-1/2	R25	A720-XX-N-R25	2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather and sight level gauge	All	1	9
P801	1/3	R3	A720-XX-N-R3	1/3 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	3/4	R4	A720-XX-N-R4	3/4 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	1-1/2	R15	A801-XX-N-R15	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	8
	2-1/2	R25	A801-XX-N-R25	2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	10
	1/2	N/H	A820-XX-N-RNH	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge, mounting bracket and vertical or horizontal mounting	All	1	4
	1	NL/HL	A820-XX-N-RNHL	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge, mounting bracket and vertical or horizontal mounting	All	1	6
	2-1/2	R25	A820-XX-N-R25	2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	10
	3	R30	A820-XX-N-R30	3 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	12
	5	R50	A820-XX-N-R50	5 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	17
	5	R50	A820-XX/XX-N-R50	5 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting brackets and sight level gauge	All	2	19
P820*	8	R80	A820-XX-N-R80	8 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	26
	8	R80	A820-XX/XX-N-R80	8 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting brackets and sight level gauge	All	2	28
	10	R100	A820-XX-N-R100	10 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket, return filter and sight level gauge	All	1	65
	10	R100	A820-XX/XX-N-R100	10 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting brackets, return filter and sight level gauge	All	2	67
	20	R200	A820-XX-N-R200	20 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket, return filter and sight level gauge	All	1	85
	20	R200	A820-XX/XX-N-R200	20 g reservoir with filler breather, 2 pump mounting brackets, return filter and sight level gauge	All	2	87

Reservoirs

Unit	Reservoir Size (G)	Catalog Call Out	Part Number	Description	Ratios	# of Pumps	Weight (lbs)
P826	3/4	R4	A826-XX-N-R4	3/4 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	1-1/2	R15	A826-XX-N-R15	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	2-1/2	R25	A826-XX-N-R25	2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	11
P830	3/4	R4	A830-XX-N-R4	3/4 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	1-1/2	R15	A830-XX-N-R15	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	5
	2-1/2	R25	A830-XX-N-R25	2-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	11
	3	R15	A801-XX-N-R15	3 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket and sight level gauge	All	1	13
	5	R25	A801-XX-N-R25	5 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket, return filter and sight level gauge	All	1	18
	8	N/H	A820-XX-N-RNH	8 g reservoir with filler breather, pump mounting bracket, return filter and sight level gauge	All	1	27
	1/2	T050	A901A-HP-N-T050-PA	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard high pressure manifold prepared for APRV	40, 60, 80, 100	1	12
		T050	A901A-LP-N-T050-PA	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard low pressure manifold prepared for APRV	6, 10, 20	1	9
		T050	A901-HP-N-T050-DH	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and single station D03 high pressure manifold	40, 60, 80, 100	1	15
		T050	A901-HP-N-T050-P	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard high pressure manifold	40, 60, 80, 100	1	12
P901		T050	A901-LP-N-T050-DH	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and single station D03 low pressure manifold	6, 10, 20	1	10
		T050	A901-LP-N-T050-P	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard low pressure manifold	6, 10, 20	1	9
		T050	A901-XX-N-T050-HL	1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and high/low manifold prepared for a high pressure and a low pressure pump	All	2	14
	1	T10	A901A-HP-N-T10-PA	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard high pressure manifold prepared for APRV	40, 60, 80, 100	1	14
		T10	A901A-LP-N-T10-PA	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard low pressure manifold prepared for APRV	6, 10, 20	1	11
		T10	A901-HP-N-T10-DH	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and single station D03 high pressure manifold	40, 60, 80, 100	1	17
		T10	A901-HP-N-T10-P	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard high pressure manifold	40, 60, 80, 100	1	14
		T10	A901-LP-N-T10-DH	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and single station D03 low pressure manifold	6, 10, 20	1	12
		T10	A901-LP-N-T10-P	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard low pressure manifold	6, 10, 20	1	11
		T10	A901-XX-N-T10-HL	1 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and high/low manifold prepared for a high pressure and a low pressure pump	All	2	16

Reservoirs=

Unit	Reservoir Size (G)	Catalog Call Out	Part Number	Description	Ratios	# of Pumps	Weight (lbs)
P901	1-1/2	T15	A901A-HP-N-T15-PA	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard high pressure manifold prepared for APRV	40, 60, 80, 100	1	16
		T15	A901A-LP-N-T15-PA	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard low pressure manifold prepared for APRV	6, 10, 20	1	13
		T15	A901-HP-N-T15-DH	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and single station D03 high pressure manifold	40, 60, 80, 100	1	19
		T15	A901-HP-N-T15-P	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard high pressure manifold	40, 60, 80, 100	1	16
		T15	A901-LP-N-T15-DH	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and single station D03 low pressure manifold	6, 10, 20	1	14
		T15	A901-LP-N-T15-P	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and standard low pressure manifold	6, 10, 20	1	13
		T15	A901-XX-N-T15-HL	1-1/2 g reservoir with filler breather, sight level gauge and high/ low manifold prepared for a high pressure and a low pressure	All	2	18

